GSS Geography Champions – September 2017

	Department
	Nominated Champion
	Email

	Office for National Statistics (ONS)
	Andy Bates – ONS Geography Champion
	andrew.g.bates@ons.gsi.gov.uk

	Department for Business, Energy & Industrial Strategy (BEIS)
	Mita Kerai
	mita.kerai@beis.gsi.gov.uk

	Department for Communities and Local Government (DCLG)
	Steve Campbell
	Steven.Campbell@communities.gsi.gov.uk

	Department for Culture, Media & Sport (DCMS)
	Alison Reynolds
	alison.reynolds@culture.gov.uk 

	Department for Education (DfE)
	Laura Selby
	Laura.Selby@education.gov.uk

	Department for Environment, Food & Rural Affairs (Defra)
	Stephen Hall
	Stephen.Hall@defra.gsi.gov.uk

	Department for Transport (DfT)
	Chris McKee
	Christopher.McKee@dft.gsi.gov.uk

	Department for Work and Pensions (DWP)
	Katie Dodd
	KATIE.DODD@DWP.GSI.GOV.UK

	Health and Safety Executive (HSE)
	Simon Webster
	Simon.Webster@hse.gsi.gov.uk

	NHS Digitial
	Sandeep Manku
	sandeep.manku@nhs.net  

	HM Revenue & Customs (HMRC)
	Adrian Tuff
	adrian.tuff@hmrc.gsi.gov.uk 

	Home Office (HO)
	Ewan Kennedy
	Ewan.Kennedy@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk

	National Records of Scotland (NRS)
	Tricia Cooper
	Tricia.Couper@nrscotland.gov.uk

	Northern Ireland Statistics and Research Agency (NISRA)
	Brian Green
	brian.green@dfpni.gov.uk

	Scottish Government
	Alastair McAlpine
	Alastair.McAlpine@scotland.gsi.gov.uk

	Welsh Government
	John Morris
	Morris.John@Wales.GSI.Gov.UK








